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DATE : 9% [1o] Selq
ATTN: THE MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT ol
#0% - 0%
LY

= o -'—""’T
Dear Sir/ Mdm,
Re: Accident involving vehicle no. SEXAVER 7/ o Lagured 24 893! &
On = |.,'11}-|,.'~-' along Junctisa betoter T lw -~ 5.}"-, Lrivr .;L.. a8 e 2

I/We wish to inform you that my/our vehicle have been completed repairs to my/our satisfaction by M/S SNG AH TEE MOTOR &
PANEL SERVICE PTE. LTD. I/We therefore propose to claim from you as followed:-

1. COST OF REPAIR/ E_:(GESS

S§ 30 - I
2. LOSSOFUSES /uU 0v [perDAYFOR '“* DAYS 8§ |, us
3 SURVEYFEE ( Coirpprd Lo Licic) s$
4. POLICE REPORTS/LTA SEARCH FEE/ GIA REPORTS 5%
5. OTHERS | [auitn ) S8 .
TOTAL: s& 479

For the payment, kindly make payable directly to mylour repairer M/S SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE
PTELTD of BLK 3 PIONEER ROAD NORTH #01-18 §'PORE 628457

Your kind and early co-operation will be greatly appreciated.
Thank You

Enclosed documents:-
GIA reportiassessment
Yours Faithfully. Original/Copy of Surveyor report
Original/Copy of Photographs O
: Insurance Cerl/ Logeard
- \ Copy of IC/ Driving License
*
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YOUR REF
ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

oM ilos) 3015  moNs Tuschion betuezg Tug Bay Drive ass P D
Dear Sir/ Madam,

I_Jeg Siews Len heraby authorize and appoint SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD of BLK 3
PIONEER ROAD NORTH #01-18 SPORE 628457 to claim on my behalf of the above mentioned mattar Hgﬂjﬂl-t_- - b

| further authonze SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD to release my persanal information to the third party such as
the third party's insurance to direct the payer to make the cheque in favour of M/s SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE
LTD. In case of unsuccessful claim of the third party, Sng Ah Tes Motor & Panel Service Pte Lid has the right to bill ma the necessary

cost and disbursements. |We also acknowledge that the repair of my vehicle will be done in lumpsum as per what the insurer's

1
W

surveyor has recommended. | hereby authorize my drivar - 17 Cv “tid o do necessary paperwork for the claim

| further acknowledge that any settlement that the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of

liability basis insofar as the driver/owneriinsurers of the other vehicle/s Is concermed

Yours Faithfully,

Signature of Owner
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EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

DRISCHARGE VOUCHER
lll-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Rof: MCT19050562
Claimant Ref  SFX T006R

Wed| SHG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE FTELTD {"the workshop” | horeby confirm that wa/l have mached an agresmen]

wathy the appointed Surveyor of India Inlermational Insurance Ple Lid LKK Autg Consultants Pie Lid {nams
mwimmmmmwmﬂ ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ {repalr cos=t) 5§ _1.120.00 (kass of

on HMTB / (cma) lrWIWMI ivolving wehicle no. SH BBE1Z BH'IIJInlurnd
vahicie) This is pursuant to the inspection conducied on _ ZV0SR018  (date) af ‘he workshop’

Well confirm thal we'l aneiam sulhotized by (he cwnsr TEQ SIEW LAN ("the third party
claimmnd”) of vehicke no SFX 7008R o make the claim as el oul in the above paragraph and wedl have ull autharnty 1o setils
the matler on hislher behalf in a8 manner that well deem il We/l encloss hersin tha lotier of authomty given by “the thind
party claimani”

Wedl further confirm ihal wai will indemnify india intermational Insurshce Ple Lid for aff demages Joss andior expense that
thay will er hava aieady Incured in the event thal “tha third party claimant” afer the above said pgresmant lodges a
further claim agairsl the femer for any loss and sspenses suffered pertaining io cost of repaire andioe rental andior lass
of usa pursuant lo the damage o SFX TO0ER (vehicle no.| as & resull of the accident

We/l confim thal the agreemeni meached above s m full and final setlemant of all clams of “the third party clarmant”

pursuant io the accdent and hat further s satlement s mached an & wilhoul prejudice and withoul sémission of llability
bails

This agreement is subject io the application of Singapors law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive |ursdicion over any
dizpule artsing oul of ihe same

We/l autharize you 1o pay the lotal smountof S5_ 766745 |5 sus ax TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVCEFTELTD

ol |
Dated this ' 1" day ot Noy 20 4
i
|

ALABEANT? (\A I | WITNESS:
Signalure | 'I N Signature ME‘E

Eénnr:fl q'y"lr-_ workshop” (with chap) Signed by appointed Surveyor
Name N ‘?‘P‘J N LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid
NRIC: S (VEL AT NRIC 1996071968

TEEHIT’F"“‘H‘-LWFIEL‘E .
Address. SN ”::LT“‘ DRTH ¥G1-18 Addrass 51 Ubi Avenus 1
; O E AERIST
“;H a5, FAX AM8 TS #01-25 Paya Ui Ind. Park S(408933)

Mationality: “ IWH"' _——— : Mationaity: -

Ciccupation: = rﬁ#"‘ﬁﬁﬁf Orecupalion



FZE B ZEIRIFFHANFTR T F
SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD

Blk 3, Pioneer Road North, #01-18 Singapore 628457
Tel: 6268 6183 (4 Lines) Fax: 6268 1429
Email: sngahtee@singnet.com.sg

Website: www.sngahtee. ;
RCE Rag. / GST n.g."ﬂu: zl:lu:m:1"1?14“3;'1“1‘c INVOICE NO.

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD
64 #05-05 CECILSTREET
10B BUILDING SINGAPORE 048711

ATTENTION :
CONTACT : 62238122 FAX NO: 62244174

DATE:

ACCIDENT DATE ¢
:t SFXT7006R

VEHICLE NO

CHASSIS ENG.NO -
: HONDA STREAM

VEHICLE MODE1
CLAIM NO
POLICY NO
REMARK

1309909
07/10:2019
21052019

JHMENGRAOAC200120

SURVEYED BY LKK

TOORINDIA TP AGST
SHE981Z

S/N. QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION

PRICE DISC % DISC/MARKUP TOTAL AMT

** LIST PRICE **
SUB-TOTAL: 0.00
** WORK LABOUR **
| 10 CHECK WIRING
2 TO REMOVE & QUARTER GLASS
3 TO REMOVE & FIX DOOR GLASS
4 TO DO WHEEL ALIGNMENT
5 10 REPAIR & REPLACE UNDERCARRIAGE
6 TO KNOCK, WELD, REMOVE & FIX ABOVE PARTS
7 TO PUTTY & RESPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREA
8 TOTAL AS PER AGREED LUMP SUM 600,00 6,000.00
SUB-TOTAL £,000.00
JANICE PAGE: | of AFTER EXCESS S% 6,000,00
SUB-TOTAL : s 6,000.00
lf:h:_ - ADD 7% GST. §% 420,00
' GRAND TOTAL : 5§ £,420.00

ON BEHALF OF SNG AH TEE MOTOR PANEL & SERVICE PTE L
E&QE
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Land Transport Authorniby
18 Sin Ming Drve
Singapore ST5TON
GET Registration No_ . ME-D0O06528.2
Prinl Data/Time :

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Ascept Mo | (THET-O0000-1B0522-002381
Prewious Recelpt Na.

22 May 2018 [ 150948
Receipt DateTme - 22 May 2018 [ 15:00:48

SN Item Description/ Amount G5T  Amouni
Business Transaction Reference Bafore Amount After GST
No. GST (5%) (5%) =%

Result of Insurance Enquiry - SHES81Z
As at 21 May 2018151500

Irsurance Co: INDLA INT'L INS PTE LTD
1 Insurance Engliry - SH2R81Z

Enguiry Fee 7.00
T S05T2 1 50B5A4 G609 T

Sub-Total 700
Total Befors Rounding 7.00
Rounding Difference

48
049

Paurt By
B Credit Card;
\ViesuMastarCamn
Tota)
Cash Change
Tenaarso Amount
Excess Refundable Amoun|

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY

T48

T48
T48
oDa
TA4S

TAE

TAS
080
TAS
Lo

Pluase ensure that all payments to the Aulhority are good and promptly sattled by the payment service
provider [ financial inatiution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipl is considered void and late fea

may apply.

Print Receipt OK Save as PDF
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